OTC
N A S D Securities Creating liquidity ...transparently
Exchange
Tuesday 25th of July 2023 Gainers
s/N|symbol 25/07/2023 25/07/2023 %Change

Opening Price

Closing Price

FRIESLAND CAMPINA WAMCO NIGERIA
1|pPLC

72.31

73.95

1.64

2.22

Losers

S/N|Symbol

25/07/2023
(Opening Price)

25/07/2023
(Closing Price)

%Change

CENTRAL SECURITIES CLEARING SYSTEM
1|pPLC

17.1

17

-0.58




