Creating liquidity ...transparently

Tuesday 25th of July 2023

Gainers

S/N	Symbol	' '	25/07/2023 Closing Price	Gain	%Change
	FRIESLAND CAMPINA WAMCO NIGERIA				
1	PLC	72.31	73.95	1.64	2.22

Losers

S/N Symbol			25/07/2023 (Closing Price)	Gain	%Change
CENTRAL SECURITIES CLEARI	NG SYSTEM				
1 PLC		17.1	17	-0.1	-0.58